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1 AZIBI HIND 06.00

2 BELHAOUAS NABILA 05.00

3 BELKHIRI CHAHINEZ 05.00

4 BENACER ILYAS
5 BENHAMDI NESSRINE 14.00

6 BENMEDDOUR SARRA 05.00

7 BOUALLEG SALIMA 07.00

8 BOUGUERRA HANA 06.00

9 BOUHHESSANE AMIRA
10 BOUROUMANA RANIA 05.00

11 DAHAL DJIHANE
12 DERROUICHE CHAMA
13 GASSEM NARIMEN
14 GHAZI HORIYA 05.00

15 GRINI AMANI 05.00

16 HAFIANI DOUNIA 05.00

17 HAFIANI ELKHANSA 06.00

18 KAMRICHE AMIRA
19 KELAIAIA GHADA 06.00

20 KHALFALLAH DALEL 05.00

21 LARAFA RAHMA 05.00

22 SIAFA MAISSA
23 ZAMOUCHE MANEL 05.00

24 ZEROULOU SOUNDOUS 05.00

25 AFAIFIA MOHAMED AMINE 05.00

26 BAAZIZ KHALED 08.00

27 CHELIHI SAWSEN 05.00

28 DJAGHOUT NAHLA 06.00

29 SAHTEL MAMAR 05.00

30 ZERARI ADEL 05.00

31 GHAZI RADJA ACHOUAK 06.00

32 MAKHLOUFI OLA 05.00

33

34

35
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Travail en classe
Travail à 

domicile 
Autres

1 AZIBI HIND 15 15

2 BELHAOUAS NABILA 15 15

3 BELKHIRI CHAHINEZ 10 10

4 BENACER ILYAS 0

5 BENHAMDI NESSRINE 15 15

6 BENMEDDOUR SARRA 15 15

7 BOUALLEG SALIMA 15 15

8 BOUGUERRA HANA 10 10

9 BOUHHESSANE AMIRA 0

10 BOUROUMANA RANIA 10 10

11 DAHAL DJIHANE 0

12 DERROUICHE CHAMA 15 15

13 GASSEM NARIMEN 0

14 GHAZI HORIYA 15 15

15 GRINI AMANI 15 15

16 HAFIANI DOUNIA 15 15

17 HAFIANI ELKHANSA 15 15

18 KAMRICHE AMIRA 0

19 KELAIAIA GHADA 10 10

20 KHALFALLAH DALEL 10 10

21 LARAFA RAHMA 15 15

22 SIAFA MAISSA 0

23 ZAMOUCHE MANEL 15 15

24 ZEROULOU SOUNDOUS MALAK 15 15

25 CHELIHI SAWSENE 15 15

26 BAAZIZ KHALED OUSSAMA 15 15

27 SAHTEL MANAR 15 15

28 AFAIFIA MOHAMED AMINE 15 15

29 GHAZI RADJA ACHWAK 15 15

30 ZERARI ADEL 15 15

31

32

33

34 0%

35 0%

Enseignant responsable :HASSANI Salima                                       Signature :

P.V de notes du contrôle continu
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N° NOM, PRENOM
Etudiant exclu ou 

non ? *

Moyenne 

générale du 

contrôle 

continu0% 100% 0%
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